KevinMKeeling@gmail.com

Summary
I want to develop and create projects as an Assistant Director, Production Manager, and Line Producer.

Skills
Software Movie Magic, Scenechronize, StudioBinder, WrapBook, Adobe Suite, Microsoft Suite, Google Suite,

Kevin Matthew Keeling

Leadership Directed Safety Meetings/Toolbox Talks, Coordinated Departmental Meetings
Social Medlia Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, Wordpress, Pinterest, Mailchimp

Experience

Line Producer (Non-Union)
Inner Child (LP/UPM)
Lemon (LP/UPM)
The Memory of You (LP/1t AD)
Midnight Howler (LP/15t AD)
Out of the Fishbow! (LP/1t AD)
Sandi’s Story (LP/1%t AD)
Hella Valley (LP/UPM)
The Full Armor (LP/1%t AD)

Production Manager (Non-Union)
Lady Los Angeles
Strip Club Standup
Gone
Missing

First Assistant Director (Non-Union)
Retreat
Like, Comment, Share
Never Too Old
Project 405: Lost at Sea
Saudade
CRASHCAM
DOSED
Queendom Come
Replica
Hollyland 4K Mars
Lindy Thompson Wants to be a Star
Dick Control
Waiting Room
Dooley Does Murder
Out of Air
Loose Talk
One Last Loss

Second Assistant Director (Non-Union)
Till Death...Do You?
The Transfer (2"¢ AD/Key PA)
Jordan King
How to Tie a Noose
Welcome to Redville

Production Assistant
A Life of Sunshine
JumpStart (PA/CCO)
The Neighborhood — Season 5 (PA/CCO)
Westworld — Season 4
American Crime Story: Impeachment
Monstrous
Only You

Certificates/Education

Feature — Pre-Production
Feature — Pre-Production

Short — Pre-Production
Short - Pre-Production
Short - Pre-Production
Short

Proof of Concept

Short

Short
Short
Short
Short

Short - Pre-Production
Short

Proof of Concept
Short

Short

Short

TV Pilot — Scripted
New Media Series
Short

Commercial

TV Pilot — Scripted
Short

Short

Short

Short

TV Pilot - Unscripted
Short

Feature
Feature
Short
Short
Feature

Feature

TV Pilot — Scripted - CBS

TV — Scripted — CBS
TV — Scripted - HBO
TV — Scripted — FX
Feature

Short

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles, Lancaster

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
New York
New York

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles, Chino
Los Angeles, Palmdale
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Las Vegas

New York

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles, Filmore

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles, Santa Clarita

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

New York University Film & TV Industry Essentials | Performing Arts Industry Essentials
New York University College of Arts and Sciences — Bachelors of Arts

KMKeeling.net

2023-2024
2023-2024
2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2024
2023
2022

2023
2020
2016
2016

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2012

2023
2023
2023
2022
2021

2024
2023
2022 - 2023
2021
2021
2021
2020



