KevinMKeeling@gmail.com KMKeeling.net

Summary

I want to develop and create projects as an Assistant Director, Production Manager, and Line Producer.

Skills

Software Movie Magic, Scenechronize, StudioBinder, WrapBook, Adobe Suite, Microsoft Suite, Google Suite, Leadership Directed Safety Meetings/Toolbox Talks, Coordinated Departmental Meetings

Social Media Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, Wordpress, Pinterest, Mailchimp

Experience

Lxperience			
Line Producer (Non-Union)			
Inner Child (LP/UPM)	Feature – <i>Pre-Production</i>	Los Angeles	2023-2024
Lemon (LP/UPM)	Feature – <i>Pre-Production</i>	Los Angeles	2023-2024
The Memory of You (LP/1st AD)	Short – Pre-Production	Los Angeles	2024
Midnight Howler (LP/1st AD)	Short - Pre-Production	Los Angeles	2023-2024
Out of the Fishbowl (LP/1st AD)	Short - Pre-Production	Los Angeles	2023-2024
Sandi's Story (LP/1st AD)	Short	Los Angeles	2024
Hella Valley (LP/UPM)	Proof of Concept	Los Angeles	2023
The Full Armor (LP/1st AD)	Short	Los Angeles, Lancaster	2022
Production Manager (Non-Union)			
Lady Los Angeles	Short	Los Angeles	2023
Strip Club Standup	Short	Los Angeles	2020
Gone	Short	New York	2016
Missing	Short	New York	2016
First Assistant Director (Non-Union)			
Retreat	Short - Pre-Production	Los Angeles	2024
Like, Comment, Share	Short	Los Angeles	2024
Never Too Old	Proof of Concept	Los Angeles	2024
Project 405: Lost at Sea	Short	Los Angeles	2024
Saudade	Short	Los Angeles	2023
CRASHCAM	Short	Los Angeles	2023
DOSED	TV Pilot – Scripted	Los Angeles	2023
Queendom Come	New Media Series	Los Angeles, Chino	2023
Replica	Short	Los Angeles, Palmdale	2023
Hollyland 4K Mars	Commercial	Los Angeles	2022
Lindy Thompson Wants to be a Star	TV Pilot – Scripted	Los Angeles	2022
Dick Control	Short	Los Angeles	2022
Waiting Room	Short	Los Angeles	2022
Dooley Does Murder	Short	Los Angeles	2021
Out of Air	Short	Los Angeles	2021
Loose Talk	TV Pilot - Unscripted	Las Vegas	2021
One Last Loss	Short	New York	2012
Second Assistant Director (Non-Union)			
Till DeathDo You?	Feature	Los Angeles	2023
The Transfer (2 nd AD/Key PA)	Feature	Los Angeles	2023
Jordan King	Short	Los Angeles	2023
How to Tie a Noose	Short	Los Angeles	2022
Welcome to Redville	Feature	Los Angeles, Filmore	2021
	reature	Los Angeles, Filmore	2021
Production Assistant A Life of Sunshine	Feature	Los Angolos	2024
JumpStart (PA/CCO)	TV Pilot – Scripted - CBS	Los Angeles Los Angeles	2023
·	·		
The Neighborhood – Season 5 (PA/CCO) Westworld – Season 4	TV - Scripted - CBS	Los Angeles	2022 – 2023
	TV - Scripted - HBO	Los Angeles, Santa Clarita	2021
American Crime Story: Impeachment	TV – Scripted – FX	Los Angeles	2021
Monstrous	Feature	Los Angeles	2021
Only You	Short	Los Angeles	2020

Certificates/Education

New York University Film & TV Industry Essentials \ Performing Arts Industry Essentials New York University College of Arts and Sciences – Bachelors of Arts